
20' R/W

42

SMITH

ROAD

8.20 Ac

1.28 Ac

5.287 Ac

1369 Total Ac

P/o  G 15-6

60

17
0

DISTRICTCLAY
DISTRICTGRANT

P/o 

P/o 

RIVIERA
 DRIVE

.95 Ac

23.1
84.91

23
0

1.31 Ac

Exempt

PATTERSON

OR
CH

AR
D

ROAD

RO
AD

2 Ac

P/o  C 15-24

.25 Ac 6.2 Ac 4.51 Ac

2.96 Ac

6.77 Ac

19.9 Ac

27.5 Ac

5.076 Ac

5.026 Ac

37.45 Ac

22.767 Ac

5.0437 Ac

39 Ac

2 Ac

P/o  C 15-24

DISTRICTCLAY
GRANT

COUNTY
HANCOCK

DISTRICT

DISTRICTGRANTDISTRICTCLAY

P/o C15-24
P/o C20-5

P/o G16-18

P/o G16-19

COUNTY
BEAVER

16.364 Ac

DURANTE

DR
IV

E

MO
NT

CL
AI

RE

SWEET
VALLEY

LANE

5.0 Ac

5.07 Ac

5.0 Ac

2 Ac

Exempt

18
VALLEY

GAS

ROAD

P/o  C 15-24

2.08 Ac

25.6 Ac
55.19 Ac

120.51 Ac

P/o  C19G-35

4.078 Ac

1.368
  Ac

10 Ac

18

14

2

ORCHARD

ROAD

PATTERSON

VALLEY
GAS

18

ROAD

ROAD

P/o

4.5 Ac

4.553 Ac

P/o  C 16-2

P/o  C 16-6

P/o  C 16-3

P/o  C 15-24

P/o  C 19-52

.91 Ac

1.9 Ac

9.5 Ac

3.95 Ac

8.84 Ac

9.04 Ac

1.37 Ac

16.37 Ac

5 Ac

1.91 Ac

5 Ac

P/o  C 19-52

P/o  C 15-24

2 Ac Calc

150

1474.36

1468.50

150
150

150

1451.67

DISTRICT
CLAY

BEAVER
COUNTY

HANCOCK
COUNTY

14

1.45 Ac

DO
M

E
DR

IV
E

SEARIGHTLANE

2.0 Ac

6.337 Ac

40.053 Ac

10.993 Ac

4.801 Ac

2.0 Ac

42

SMITH
P/o C15L-6

5 Ac

P/o  C 15-24

2.013 Ac

MONTCLAIRE LANE

P/o C16-7.4

(4B)

DISTRICTGRANT
CLAY DISTRICT

MULBERRY
LN

1.48
Ac

PATTERSON 2
ROAD

ROAD

14

40'
P/o  C15-24

133.53 Ac

3.9 Ac.
5.11 Ac

5.18 Ac

7.24 Ac

2.35 Ac

4.111 Ac

2.774 Ac

3.292 Ac
4.098 Ac

5.0136 Ac

P/o C16-10P/o C15-24

HILLCREST MANOR IV

Exempt

260 96
95

82

32

115

146

17

(2)

(5A)

(1)

(4A)

(3)

DISTRICTCLAYGRANT

COUNTY
DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT

CLAY

GRANT
HANCOCK

COUNTY

¬«24

¬«20

¬«21

¬«22 ¬«23

¬«82

¬«27

¬«47

¬«52

¬«10

¬«11

¬«12

¬«11

¬«10

¬«50

¬«1

¬«1

¬«4

¬«4

¬«6

¬«6

¬«2

¬«2

¬«9

¬«9

¬«7

¬«7

¬«3

¬«5

¬«5

¬«8

¬«48

¬«8

¬«3

¬«7.2

¬«52.1

¬«52.2

¬«2.2

¬«7.4

¬«12.1
¬«2.1

¬«7.1

¬«52.3

¬«2.1

¬«50.1

¬«7.3

¬«7.3

¬«7.6

¬«7.5

¬«7.4

¬«20.1

¬«7.2

¬«2.2

¬«7.1

¬«23.1

¬«20

¬«24

¬«18

¬«19

¬«17
¬«23

¬«21

¬«22

¬«15

¬«20.1

¬«25

¬«14
¬«16

¬«3

¬«1.1

3-C16-1

3-C16-10

3-C16-11

3-C16-12

3-C16-2

3-C16-2.1
3-C16-2.2

3-C16-3 3-C16-4

3-C16-5

3-C16-6

3-C16-7

3-C16-7.1

3-C16-7.2

3-C16-7.3

3-C16-7.4

3-C16-7.5
3-C16-7.6

3-C16-8

3-C16-9

3-C19-50 3-C19-50.1

3-C19-51

3-C19-52

3-C19-52.1

3-C19-52.2

3-C19-52.3

3-C20-1

3-C20-10

3-C20-11

3-C20-12.13-C20-2

3-C20-2.1

3-C20-2.2

3-C20-3

3-C20-4

3-C20-47

3-C20-483-C20-5

3-C20-6

3-C20-7

3-C20-7.1

3-C20-7.2

3-C20-7.3

3-C20-7.4

3-C20-8

3-C20-9

3-C15R-19

3-C15R-2

3-C15R-50

3-C15L-1

3-C15L-10

3-C15L-11
3-C15L-12

3-C15L-13

3-C15L-14

3-C15L-16

3-C15L-17

3-C15L-18

3-C15L-19

3-C15L-2
3-C15L-2.1

3-C15L-20
3-C15L-20.1

3-C15L-21

3-C15L-223-C15L-22.1
3-C15L-23
3-C15L-243-C15L-25

3-C15L-27
3-C15L-3

3-C15L-4

3-C15L-5

3-C15L-6

3-C15L-7

3-C15R-1

3-C15R-10

3-C15R-11

3-C15R-11.1

3-C15R-12

3-C15R-12.1

3-C15R-13

3-C15R-14 3-C15R-15

3-C15R-16
3-C15R-17

3-C15R-18

3-C15R-22

3-C15R-22.1

3-C15R-23

3-C15R-23.1

3-C15R-24

3-C15R-26

3-C15R-273-C15R-28
3-C15R-29

3-C15R-3

3-C15R-303-C15R-31.1

3-C15R-32

3-C15R-333-C15R-34

3-C15R-35
3-C15R-36

3-C15R-37
3-C15R-38 3-C15R-39

3-C15R-4

3-C15R-40
3-C15R-41

3-C15R-43

3-C15R-443-C15R-45

3-C15R-46

3-C15R-473-C15R-48
3-C15R-49

3-C15R-5

3-C15R-51

3-C15R-58

3-C15R-6

3-C15R-7 3-C15R-8
3-C15R-9

3-C19C-1

3-C19C-10

3-C19C-11

3-C19C-12
3-C19C-12.1

3-C19C-14

3-C19C-15

3-C19C-16
3-C19C-17

3-C19C-18
3-C19C-19

3-C19C-2

3-C19C-20
3-C19C-21

3-C19C-22
3-C19C-23

3-C19C-24
3-C19C-25

3-C19C-26
3-C19C-27

3-C19C-3

3-C19C-34
3-C19C-35

3-C19C-4

3-C19C-40

3-C19C-43
3-C19C-44 3-C19C-45

3-C19C-46
3-C19C-47

3-C19C-47.1

3-C19C-48

3-C19C-49

3-C19C-5

3-C19C-50
3-C19C-52

3-C19C-53

3-C19C-54

3-C19C-553-C19C-55.1
3-C19C-55.2

3-C19C-563-C19C-57
3-C19C-58

3-C19C-6

3-C19C-60
3-C19C-61

3-C19C-62

3-C19C-7

3-C19C-8

3-C19C-9

3-C19G-10

3-C19G-11

3-C19G-12

3-C19G-13

3-C19G-15

3-C19G-17

3-C19G-2

3-C19G-20

3-C19G-21
3-C19G-22

3-C19G-23

3-C19G-28

3-C19G-3

3-C19G-30 3-C19G-31

3-C19G-32

3-C19G-33

3-C19G-34

3-C19G-35

3-C19G-36

3-C19G-37

3-C19G-4

3-C19G-5

3-C19G-6

3-C19G-7

3-C19G-8

3-C19G-9

4-G15-1.1
4-G15-3

4-G15-4
4-G15-5

4-G15-6

4-G16-20.1
4-G16-13

4-G16-14

4-G16-15

4-G16-16

4-G16-17

4-G16-18 4-G16-19

4-G16-20
4-G16-21

4-G16-224-G16-23

4-G16-244-G16-25
4-G15L-1

4-G15L-10
4-G15L-11

4-G15L-12
4-G15L-13

4-G15L-14
4-G15L-15

4-G15L-16

4-G15L-17 4-G15L-18

4-G15L-19

4-G15L-2

4-G15L-204-G15L-21
4-G15L-22

4-G15L-23

4-G15L-23.1

4-G15L-24

4-G15L-25
4-G15L-27

4-G15L-28
4-G15L-29

4-G15L-3

4-G15L-30

4-G15L-31

4-G15L-32

4-G15L-33

4-G15L-34

4-G15L-35

4-G15L-37

4-G15L-38

4-G15L-38.1

4-G15L-38.2

4-G15L-39

4-G15L-4

4-G15L-40

4-G15L-414-G15L-42

4-G15L-43

4-G15L-44.1

4-G15L-45
4-G15L-46 4-G15L-46.1

4-G15L-46.2

4-G15L-46.3

4-G15L-54-G15L-50 4-G15L-6

4-G15L-7
4-G15L-8

4-G15L-9

4-G15L-44

3-C15R-52

3-C20-12

4-G15-46

3-C19-82

3-C19-49

3-C19G-16.1

3-C19G-14

3-C19G-16

4-G15-71

THIS DOCUMENT IS A TAX MAP: It was compiled for purposes of
 taxation from available record evidence and has not been field
 verified. This map is not a valid survey plat. The existence of data
 on this document does not imply any "official" status to such data.
 The W.V. State Tax Dept. and the Hancock County Assessor's 
Office assume no liability that might result from use of this 
document.

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

Revised 07/20/2020R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

CLAY
Map:   C15
Date, Aerial Photography: 2003

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
HANCOCK COUNTY ASSESSOR ¯

1 " = 400 'Scale:

03-C15

Date, Map: 1/18/2024New Cumberland, West Virginia
Joseph M. Alongi, AssessorRoad Home/Commercial Building

Revised 2/9/2021
Revised 1/25/2022
Revised 1/03/2023
Revised 1/18/2024


